Apr 302024 (17:13) India Rail Info 1

Chhapra - Nautanwa InterCity Express (UnReserved)/15105 - Exp - NER
CPR/Chhapra Junction to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
4h Om - 180 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CPR |Chhapra Junction 06:00 4,5 |1 0 76 |58 |NER
2 |EKMA |Ekma 06:22 06:24 2m (1 |1 28 |66 |62 [NER
3 DDA |Duraundha Junction 06:38 06:40 2m (1 |1 43 59 NER
4 SV Siwan Junction 06:58 07:03 5m (3 |1 61 89 (69 [NER
5 |ZRDE |Jiradei 07:10 07:12 2m (0 |1 72 |109 (68 |NER
6 MW Mairwa 07:18 07:20 2m |1 1 83 |43 |71 |NER
7 BTK |Bankata 07:29 07:30 Tm (1 |1 89 |60 (|73 |NER
8 BHTR |Bhatpar Rani 07:38 07:40 2m |1 |1 97 |37 |73 |NER
9 BTT Bhatni Junction 08:01 08:03 2m |3 |1 110 (40 |77 |NER
10 [NRA [Nunkhar 08:14 08:15 m (1 |1 117 |62 |75 |NER
11 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 08:28 08:30 2m |1 |1 131 |33 |78 |NER
12 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 10:00 10:10 10m |1 |1 180 [49 |84 |NER
13 |PJ Peppeganj 10:37 10:39 2m 1 202 |38 |[85 |NER
14 |ANDN |Anand Nagar Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 1 221 |33 [86 |NER
15 |[LIR Lachmipur 11:52 11:54 2m |0 |1 242 (38 (92 [NER
16 |NTV  |Nautanwa 12:25 0 |1 262 |- 101 [NER

Apr 302024 (17:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



